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Safe and Efficient Skies for all
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Origin

BOM
CAN
COK
DAC
DAR
DEL
DME
DOH
DXB
FRA
GOl
HAM
HKG
INB
KHI
KUL
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
MNL
MSQ
MXP
NRT
PEK
PVG
SEZ
SIN
SYD
TNR
TYO
VTZ

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Inbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — June 2020
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(excluding
o R transit, staff)
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413
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Passenger
Growth
(M/M)
Cargo
(tonnes)

53.76
95.16
0.38
57.08
0.82
15.98

17.88
108.61
117.82

0.17
1.78
161.05

71.64
1.58
16.26
45.30
163.11
0.92
48.03
69.80
4.10
0.69
0.65

64.20
163.64
5.25
236.61
57.23

77.84
1.58
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Growth
(M/M)

241%

14170%

-100%
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247%

1707%

391%
-100%

24%
6%
64%

2026%
2763%
-92%
-100%
191%
235%
637%
127%
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Total 7,503 1,658.90 7,503
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